ISionaries

Vv




11
13
15
18
20
21
22
25
26
28
29
30
32
33
35
36
38
41
44
46
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
58
60
62
64
65
67
68

Across

"City for a million"

Royal visitor, George ___
Louis XIV title

Calgary's 1880s store

Home for orphans & seniors
Stampede Guy

CT Scan alternative

Former Eighth Ave Five & Dime
Rink & theatre

Sound the trumpet

Airport information

Eclectic collector
____Howard Gimbel

Libraries for all

Ft. Benton hauler

Raptors league

______ Barn, Heritage Park
Mounted Calgary Regiment, briefly
Early hospital donor

Small shot

Original equipment

Olympic "royalty"

Flavour enhancer

An Alberta milk company
Whalen & Restaurant

One big province proponent
Alter

Udderly art

Not Ego

Lowest commissioned officer
Irrigation pioneer

Old game with pecking order
Auto pioneer Olds' second venture
Shaw, on Blackfoot

Negative response

In other words, briefly

O 0 O U1 A W N k=

B D D DB D D D W W W W W W NNNRR R R R R @B
0 N O U1 W N O VU ® N & A R N B W O N O MMN R O

51
55
56
57
58

Down

Calgary Tower "sketcher"
Tom Campbell's

There's one at Foothills Hosp.
Friendly prov.

Downtown 8th Avenue
Unsafe At Any Speed

Family is of that

Stadium at U of C

Express happiness

High spirits from ___ Martin
Recent medical graduate

Lady of the baa house

Non commercial URL ending, perhaps

Before mid-day

To hold tight
Canada's oldest co.
Mt. Royal aka

An alderman first
Mayor, _ Alger
Alberta goes "postal"
Sien __ Park
In___ sight

Tease

We are persons!
____replacement
First theatre, Calgary
Downhill need

First female judge
__Osborne

Deadly roadside device
Tax on sales

Half a laugh

First librarian, Calgary
Tag, you're __

Bull train terminus

Soapmaker's supplies



69 Old MacDonald letters

71 Group of Calgary Learners

72 Not 56 Across

74 Long serving Fire Chief
76 Grove, Fish Creek Park
77 Skier _____ Greene

79 Ruminant chew

81 Push from below

84 Daily oil news founder

86 George MclLean, Chief Walking

87 Palliser Square proponent

89 Hall of Famer, ____ Hershiser
91 Ontario, briefly

92 Senior Legal Gov't Official

93 Beginning big brewer

96 Alberta songstress

97 An upper limb

98 2nd Commissioner NWMP

102 Mayor and Inglewood developer
104 Rouleauville street

105 Lumbering Calgary?

107 It's easy!

109  orHaw

111 Encana banana architect

113 Position in the backfield, briefly
114 Commanding Officer

115  Snowdon

116 Applaud

117 Letters for people that are short
118 River, Banff National Park
119  Stonein lLalaland

121 Emergency Response Plan

122 Calgary Herald founder

123 A real Eyeopener

124 Lower right quadrant, Calgary

59 Former Bow drowning machine
61 George ____ Park, High River
62 Olmsted district

63 Unit of weight

64 William's Garden

66 Event host

70 Remove your hat

73 Heritage Park Car Museum, briefly

75 Hard work in the fields
78 Affectedly shy
80 Turner Valley oil pioneer

82 Standing room only, briefly

83 Trees & Parks advocate, William

85 Recline with lazy attitude

86 Quidditch transport

88 Homesteader's house material
90  ofJapan

93 Calgary Herald founder

94 Young male horse

95 Make tea

96 Early college founder

99 Stanley

100 Calgary community ___ Ridge

101 ___ Drive, Currie community, WW Il raid

103 Story beginning, perhaps

104 Look both ways at _ _ crossings
105 Devout supplication

106 __ By Chance, NL

107 Former AB political party, abbr.
108 Desert-like

110I'mall

111 Watch chain

112 Keep your _____ on the ball

115 Sound of the crow

120 Intern degree, perhaps



