Visionaries

1			2			3		4			5		6		7	8		9		10		11		12
13					14											15			16					
							17			18					19			20				21		
								<u>.</u>	1								<u>.</u>							
			22	23				24									25							
26		27									28												29	
				30		31												32						
											33		34		35						36		37	
	38			39						40			41	42					43					
	44									_						40			-			47		40
	44											45				46						47		48
49								50			51											52		
	53										54						55				56			
										57										58			59	
60	61					62									63							64		
				65	66									67					68			69		
				00										07					00			00		
			70		71					72	73									74				75
76										77			78			79		80						
						81			82						83		84				85			
86									87			88									89		90	
									91								92							
		02		94							06			07				98		00		100		101
		93		94				95			96			97				90		99		100		101
102													103											
						104				105				106			107		108			109	110	
	111				112					113			114			115					116			
117							118						119		120							121		
	122													123									124	
	122													120									124	

Across

- 4 "City for a million"
- 7 Royal visitor, George ____
- 11 Louis XIV title
- 13 Calgary's 1880s store
- 15 Home for orphans & seniors
- 18 Stampede Guy
- 20 CT Scan alternative
- 21 Former Eighth Ave Five & Dime
- 22 Rink & theatre
- 25 Sound the trumpet
- 26 Airport information
- 28 Eclectic collector
- 29 ____ Howard Gimbel
- 30 Libraries for all
- 32 Ft. Benton hauler
- 33 Raptors league
- 35 _____ Barn, Heritage Park
- 36 Mounted Calgary Regiment, briefly
- 38 Early hospital donor
- 41 Small shot
- 44 Original equipment
- 46 Olympic "royalty"
- 49 Flavour enhancer
- 50 An Alberta milk company
- 52 Whalen & Restaurant
- 53 One big province proponent
- 54 Alter
- 55 Udderly art
- 56 Not Ego
- 58 Lowest commissioned officer
- 60 Irrigation pioneer
- 62 Old game with pecking order
- 64 Auto pioneer Olds' second venture
- 65 Shaw, on Blackfoot
- 67 Negative response
- 68 In other words, briefly

Down

- 1 Calgary Tower "sketcher"
- 2 Tom Campbell's ____
- **3** There's one at Foothills Hosp.
- 4 Friendly prov.
- 5 Downtown 8th Avenue
- 6 Unsafe At Any Speed
- 8 Family is of that ____
- 9 Stadium at U of C
- 10 Express happiness
- 11 High spirits from _____ Martin
- 12 Recent medical graduate
- **14** Lady of the baa house
- 16 Non commercial URL ending, perhaps
- **17** Before mid-day
- 19 To hold tight
- 23 Canada's oldest co.
- 24 Mt. Royal aka
- 27 An alderman first
- 31 Mayor, _____ Alger
- 34 Alberta goes "postal"
- 36 Sien _____ Park
- 37 In _____sight
- 38 Tease
- **39** We are persons!
- 40 ____ replacement
- 42 First theatre, Calgary
- 43 Downhill need
- 45 First female judge
- 46 __Osborne
- 47 Deadly roadside device
- 48 Tax on sales
- 51 Half a laugh
- 55 First librarian, Calgary
- 56 Tag, you're ___
- 57 Bull train terminus
- 58 Soapmaker's supplies

69 Old MacDonald letters	59 Former Bow drowning machine
71 Group of Calgary Learners	61 George Park, High River
72 Not 56 Across	62 Olmsted district
74 Long serving Fire Chief	63 Unit of weight
76 Grove, Fish Creek Park	64 William's Garden
77 Skier Greene	66 Event host
79 Ruminant chew	70 Remove your hat
81 Push from below	73 Heritage Park Car Museum, briefly
84 Daily oil news founder	75 Hard work in the fields
86 George McLean, Chief Walking	78 Affectedly shy
87 Palliser Square proponent	80 Turner Valley oil pioneer
89 Hall of Famer, Hershiser	82 Standing room only, briefly
91 Ontario, briefly	83 Trees & Parks advocate, William
92 Senior Legal Gov't Official	85 Recline with lazy attitude
93 Beginning big brewer	86 Quidditch transport
96 Alberta songstress	88 Homesteader's house material
97 An upper limb	90 of Japan
98 2nd Commissioner NWMP	93 Calgary Herald founder
102 Mayor and Inglewood developer	94 Young male horse
104 Rouleauville street	95 Make tea
105 Lumbering Calgary?	96 Early college founder
107 It's easy!	99 Stanley
109 or Haw	100 Calgary community Ridge
111 Encana banana architect	101 Drive, Currie community, WW II raid
113 Position in the backfield, briefly	103 Story beginning, perhaps
114 Commanding Officer	104 Look both ways at crossings
115 Snowdon	105 Devout supplication
116 Applaud	106 By Chance, NL
117 Letters for people that are short	107 Former AB political party, abbr.
118 River, Banff National Park	108 Desert-like
119 Stone in La La Land	110 I'm all
121 Emergency Response Plan	111 Watch chain
122 Calgary Herald founder	112 Keep your on the ball
123 A real Eyeopener	115 Sound of the crow
124 Lower right quadrant, Calgary	120 Intern degree, perhaps